5/27/2016

gid LastName

1 Kiosk
403 KERNS

408 COPPEN

Totals:

Drawer

$228.90

$215.50

$71.79

$516.19

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report CB

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($37.60) $0.00
$0.00 ($88.25) $0.00
$0.00 ($47.70) $0.00

($173.56)

#Paids/'Void

20

37

Handle Net Handle

$266.50 $266.50
$303.75 $303.75
$119.50 $119.50
$689.75 $689.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

41

13

69



