Drawer Report CB

5/27/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
1 Kiosk	\$228.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.60)	\$0.00	8	\$266.50	\$266.50	\$0.00	15
403 KERNS	\$215.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$88.25)	\$0.00	20	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$0.00	41
408 COPPEN	\$71.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$47.71)	\$0.00	9	\$119.50	\$119.50	\$0.00	13
Totals:	\$516.19			(\$173.56)		37	\$689.75	\$689.75		69